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Model #: LED-2-S15W
Size: 2”
Trims: 85 Combinations In Stock

Model #: LED-2-S15W-L5CCTWH-T
Size: 2”
Trims: White

Model #: LED-1-S6W
Size: 2”
Trims: White & Black, Round & Square

Model #: LED-2-S8W2
Size: 2”
Trims: 85 Combinations In Stock

Model #: LED-1-S7W-5CCT
Size: 2”
Trims: White & Black, Round & Square

 Model: LED-1-S6W LED-1-S7W-5CCT LED-2-S8W2

 Short Description: 
2” Round / Square 

24 V AC/DC
2” Round / Square 

7W     5CCT
2” Round / Square 

Designer Series

 Power (W): 6 W 7 W 8 W
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 430 580
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 480 460 600
 Bright 3500 K (Im): 480
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 480 620
 Daylight 5000 K (Im): 450
 Dim to Warm DTW (K):
 User Selectable CC (K): 5 CCT
 Input Voltage: 24 V AC / DC 120 V AC
Dimmable Triac: Yes
Dimmable 0-10V: No
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 90+
 Beam Angle: 38º 38º  / 24
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 50,000
 Warranty (Years): 3  Year 5  Year
 Certifications: ETL ETL ES
 Fixture IP Grade: Damp 
Cut Out: 2” 2  1/8”” 2 3/4”
Dimensions (Outside): 2 1/4” 2 3/8” 3 1/8”

SEMI REGRESSED 2”

Model #: JXL-COB02
Size: 2”  
Trims: White & Black, Smooth & Baffle

 Model:  LED-2-S15W LED-2-S15W-L5CCTWH-T JXL-COB02

 Short Description: 
2” Round / Square 
Designer Series HO 

27/30/40 K 

2” Trimless Round 
HO Designer Series 

5CCT

2” Round / Square 
Economy 3CCT 

 Power (W): 15 W 15 W 8 W
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 980 / 820 820
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 1000 / 880 870 620 / 520
 Bright 3500 K (Im): N/A / 960 950
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 1020 / 1000 985 670 / 570
 Daylight 5000 K (Im): N/A / 960 960 650 / 550
 Dim to Warm DTW (K): 3000K to 1800K - Stock Sept 2022
 User Selectable CC (K): 5 CCT 3 CCT 30-40-50
 Input Voltage: 120V AC Triac Dim / 120-277V AC 0-10V Dim 120 V AC
Dimmable Triac: Yes
Dimmable 0-10V: Yes No
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 90+
 Beam Angle: 38º  /  24º 36º
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 50,000 30,000
 Warranty (Years): 5  Year 3 Year
 Certifications: ETL ES
 Fixture IP Grade: Wet Damp
 Cut Out: 2 3/4” 2 5/8” 2 3/4”
Dimensions (Outside): 3 1/8” Trimless 2 5/8” 3 1/8”
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Model #: LL4RR
Size: 4”
Trims: White & Black

Model #: LL4SR
Size: 4”
Trims: White & Black

Model #: AD-LED-4-S15W
Size: 4”
Trims: Round & Square, White & Black

SEMI - REGRESSED 
4” TO 6”

Model #: LL6RR
Size: 6”
Trims: White & Black

Model #: LL6SR
Size: 6”
Trims: White & Black

Model #: JXL-COB04
Size: 4”
Trims: White & Black, 
Smooth & Baffle

 Model: AD-LED-4-S15W LL4RR LL4SR

 Short Description: 
4” Round / Square 

Regressed 3K, 4K, 5CCT
4” Round 

Regressed Plenum
4” Square 

Regressed Plenum

 Power (W): 15 W 14.5 W 14.5 W
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 910 950 950
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 960 1000 1000
 Bright 3500 K (Im): 1015
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 1050 1020 1020
 Daylight 5000 K (Im): 1055
 Dim to Warm DTW (K):
 User Selectable CC (K): 5 CCT
 Input Voltage: 120 V AC 120-347 V 120-347 V
Dimmable Triac: Yes
Dimmable 0-10V: Yes
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 90+
 Beam Angle: 40º 90º 90º
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 50,000 50,000 50,000
 Warranty (Years): 5  Year 10 Res. 5 Com. 10 Res. 5 Com.
 Certifications: ETL ES UL ES T24 UL ES T24
 Fixture IP Grade: Damp Wet  IP54 Wet  IP54
Cut Out: 3 3/4” 4 1/4"
Dimensions (Outside): 4 1/2” 5”

 Model: JXL-COB04 LL6RR LL6SR

 Short Description: 
4” Round / Square 

Economy 3CCT
6” Round  

Regressed Plenum
6” Square 

Regressed Plenum

 Power (W): 15 W 18 W
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 1150
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 1230/1170 1200
 Bright 3500 K (Im):
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 1410/1360 1300
 Daylight 5000 K (Im): 1390/1290
 Dim to Warm DTW (K):
 User Selectable CC (K): 3 CCT 30-40-50
 Input Voltage: 120 V AC 120-347 V AC
Dimmable Triac: Yes
Dimmable 0-10V: No Yes
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 90+
 Beam Angle: 36º 90º
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 30,000 50,000
 Warranty (Years): 3  Year 10 Res. 5 Com.
 Certifications: ETL ES UL ES T24
 Fixture IP Grade: Damp Wet  IP54
Cut Out: 4 1/2” 6 1/4”
Dimensions (Outside): 4 3/4” 7”
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 Model:  LD4R LD4R-IT LD4S

 Short Description: 
4” Round Deep 

Regressed
4” Round Trimless 
Deep Regressed

4” Square Deep 
Regressed

 Power (W): 15 / 18 W
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 1100 / 1500
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 1200 / 1550
 Bright 3500 K (Im): 1250 / 1600
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 1300 / 1650
 Daylight 5000 K (Im): 1400 / 1700
 Dim to Warm DTW (K): 900 / 1150
 User Selectable CC (K): 5 CCT 2700-3000-3500-4000-5000
 Input Voltage: 120 V - 347 V AC
Dimmable Triac: Yes
Dimmable 0-10V: Yes
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 90+
 Beam Angle: 30º
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 50,000
 Warranty (Years): 10 Year Res / 5 Com
 Certifications: UL  ES  T24
 Fixture IP Grade: Wet Location IP54
Cut Out: 4 1/2” 4 1/2” 4 1/2”
Dimensions (Outside): 4 7/8” Trimless 4 1/2” 4 7/8”

 Model:  LD6R LD8R

 Short Description: 6” Round Deep Regressed 8” Round Deep Regressed

 Power (W): 18 / 30 W
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 1500 / 2630
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 1550 / 2700
 Bright 3500 K (Im): 1600 / 2810
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 1650 / 2900
 Daylight 5000 K (Im): 1700 / 3000
 Dim to Warm DTW (K): 1150 - 18W only
 User Selectable CC (K): 5 CCT - 18W only
 Input Voltage: 120 V - 347 V AC
Dimmable Triac: Yes
Dimmable 0-10V: Yes
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 90+
 Beam Angle: 38º
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 50,000
 Warranty (Years): 10 Year Res / 5 Com
 Certifications: UL  ES  T24
 Fixture IP Grade: Wet Location IP54
Cut Out: 6 1/4” 8
Dimensions (Outside): 6 3/4” 9”

Model #: LD4R-IT
Size: 4”
Trimless: White, Black & Silver

Model #: LD4R
Size: 4”
Trims: As Shown 

DEEP REGRESSED

Model #: LD6R
Size: 6”
Trims: As Shown 

Model #: LD4S
Size: 4”
Trims: As Shown 

Model #: LD8R
Size: 8”
Trims: As Shown 
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 Model: LRG3 LSG3 LL3G AD-35-S12W-xx-WH-

 Short Description: 
3” Round 

Regressed 
Gimbal

3” Square 
Regressed 

Gimbal

3” Round Eyeball
Gimbal

3.5” Round Venus 
Gimbal 

5CCT or DTW 

 Power (W): 7.5 W 12 W
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 580 780
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 600 820
 Bright 3500 K (Im): 620 890
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 630 920
 Daylight 5000 K (Im): 650 910
 Dim to Warm DTW (K): 3000K to 2000K 3000K to 1800K
 User Selectable CC (K): 5 CCT 2700-3000-3500-4000-5000
 Input Voltage: 120 V - 347 V AC 120 V - 347 V AC 120 V AC
Dimmable Triac: Yes
Dimmable 0-10V: Yes No
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 90+
 Beam Angle: 38º/15º 38º
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 50,000 30,000
 Warranty (Years): 10 Y Res. / 5 Y Com. 5 Year
 Certifications: UL  ES (Ex. Dim - Warm & 5CCT)  T24 ETL ES
 Fixture IP Grade: Wet Location IP54
Cut Out: 3 1/2” 3” 3 3/4”
Dimensions (Outside): 4 1/4” 3 1/4” 4 3/8”

Model #: LL2G-HO
Size: 2”
Trims: Black, White, Nickel

Model #: LL3G
Size: 3”
Trims: Trims: Black, White, Nickel

Model #: LRG2-HO
Size: 2”
Trims: Black & White

 Model: LL2G-HO LRG2-HO LSG2-HO

 Short Description: 
2” Round Eyeball

Gimbal
2” Round Regressed 

Gimbal
2” Square Regressed 

Gimbal

 Power (W): 5.5 W
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 450
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 490
 Bright 3500 K (Im): 500
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 530
 Daylight 5000 K (Im): 550
 Dim to Warm DTW (K):
 User Selectable CC (K):
 Input Voltage: 120 V - 347 V AC
Dimmable Triac: Yes
Dimmable 0-10V: Yes
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 90+
 Beam Angle: 36º
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 50,000
 Warranty (Years): 10 Year Residential /  5 Year Commercial
 Certifications: UL  ES (Except Dim to Warm & 5CCT)  T24
 Fixture IP Grade: Wet Location IP54
Cut Out: 2 1/8” 2 3/4”
Dimensions (Outside): 2 1/2” 3”

ADJUSTABLE GIMBAL
2” TO 3.5”

Model #: LRG3
Size: 3”
Trims: Black & White

Model #: LSG2-HO
Size: 2”
Trims: Black & White

Model #: LSG3
Size: 3”
Trims: Black & White

Model #: AD-35-S12W-xx-WH-REY
Size: 3.5”
Trims: As Shown
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 Model: LED-4-S9W-xx-FG LRG6 LED-6-S15W-5CCT-xx-FG

 Short Description: 
4” Round Floating 
Gimbal 3K or 5CCT

6” Round 
Regressed Gimbal

6” Round Floating 
Gimbal 3K or 5CCT

 Power (W): 9 W 15 / 18 W 15 W
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 740 1100 / 1500 1180
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 790 / 770 1200 / 1550 1520 / 1220
 Bright 3500 K (Im): 820 1250 / 1600 1270
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 850 1300 / 1650 1270
 Daylight 5000 K (Im): 855 1400 / 1700 1180
 Dim to Warm DTW (K): 3000K-1800K Stock Sept 900 / 1150 
 User Selectable CC (K): 5 CCT   2700 - 3000 - 3500 - 4000 - 5000
 Input Voltage: 120 V AC 120 V - 347 V AC 120V-277 V AC
Dimmable Triac: Yes
Dimmable 0-10V: No Yes
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 90+
 Beam Angle: 38º
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 50,000
 Warranty (Years): 3 Year 10 Res.  5 Com. 3 Year
 Certifications: ETL ES UL ES T24 ETL ES
 Fixture IP Grade: Damp Wet IP54 Damp
Cut Out: 4 1/2” 6”
Dimensions (Outside): 4 7/8” 7 1/2” 6 7/8”

Model #: LED-6-S15W-xx-FG
Size: 6”
Trims: White & Black

Model #: LRG6
Size: 6”
Trims: White & Black 

Model #: AD-LED-4-S12W-xx-LREY
Size: 4”
Trims: White & Black, Round & Square

Model #: LED-4-S9W-xx-FG
Size: 4”
Trims: White & Black

Model #: LRG4
Size: 4”
Trims: Black, White

Model #: LL4G 
Size: 4”
Trims: Black, White, Nickel

 Model: LRG4 LLG4 AD-LED-4-S12W-xx-LREY

 Short Description: 
4” Round 

Regressed Gimbal
4” Round 

Eyeball Gimbal
4” Round / Square Venus Gimbal    

3K, DTW, 5CCT

 Power (W): 11.4 / 15 W 12 W
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 960 / 1100 780
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 1000 / 1200 880 /820
 Bright 3500 K (Im): 1020 / 1250 890
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 1050 / 1300 920
 Daylight 5000 K (Im): 1100 / 1400 910
 Dim to Warm DTW (K): 800 / 900 3000K to 1800K
 User Selectable CC (K): 5 CCT   2700 - 3000 - 3500 - 4000 - 5000
 Input Voltage: 120 V - 347 V AC 120 V AC
Dimmable Triac: Yes
Dimmable 0-10V: Yes No
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 90+
 Beam Angle: 38º
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 50,000
 Warranty (Years): 10 Y Res. / 5 Y Com. 5 Year
 Certifications: UL  ES  T24 (except DTW & 5CCT) ETL ES
 Fixture IP Grade: Wet Location IP54
Cut Out: 5” 4 1/2”
Dimensions (Outside): 5 3/4” 5”

ADJUSTABLE GIMBAL
4” TO 6”



13 14

SLOPED &
CORROSION RESISTANT 

Model #: LRG3-4RSL
Size: 4”
Trims: Black &  White

Model #: LRG6-6RSL
Size: 6”
Trims: Black &  White

Model #: LD4R-CPL
Size: 4”
Trims: White

Model #: LD4R-5R-SL30
Size: 5”
Trims: Black &  White

Model #: LSG3-5SSL
Size: 5”
Trims: Black &  White

 Model:  LRG3-4RSL LSG3-5SSL

 Short Description: 
 4” Round Sloped 30° Gimbal for 

5° to 55° Slopes
5” Square Sloped 30° Gimbal 

for 5° to 55° Slopes

 Power (W): 7.5 W
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 580
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 600
 Bright 3500 K (Im): 620
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 630
 Daylight 5000 K (Im): 650
 Dim to Warm DTW (K): 3000K to 2000K
 User Selectable CC (K): 5 CCT 2700-3000-3500-4000-5000
 Input Voltage: 120 V - 347 V AC
Dimmable Triac: Yes
Dimmable 0-10V: Yes
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 90+
 Beam Angle: 38º
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 50,000
 Warranty (Years): 10 Y Res. / 5 Y Com.
 Certifications: UL  ES (Ex. Dim - Warm & 5CCT)  T24

 Fixture IP Grade: Wet Location IP54
Cut Out: 5”
Dimensions (Outside): 5 3/4”

 Model:  LD4R-CPL LD4R-5R-SL30 LRG6-6RSL

 Short Description: 
4” Round Polycarbonate 

Regressed
5” Round 30°Sloped 
Deep     Regressed

6” Round 30° Sloped 
Gimbal for 10° to 

50° Slopes

 Power (W): 15 /18 W
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 1100 / 1500
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 1200 / 1550
 Bright 3500 K (Im): 1250 / 1600
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 1300 / 1650
 Daylight 5000 K (Im): 1400 / 1700
 Dim to Warm DTW (K): 3000K to 2000K
 User Selectable CC (K): 5 CCT 2700-3000-3500-4000-5000
 Input Voltage: 120 V - 347 V AC
Dimmable Triac: Yes
Dimmable 0-10V: Yes
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 90+
 Beam Angle: 30º 38º
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 50,000
 Warranty (Years): 10 Y Res. / 5 Y Com.
 Certifications: UL  ES  T24

 Fixture IP Grade: Wet Location IP54
Cut Out: 4 1/2” 5 1/2” 6”
Dimensions (Outside): 4 7/16” 6 1/4” 7 1/2”
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LED PANELS 4”

 Model:  LED-S9W-5CCTWH-R-BF LED-S9W LED-S9W-5CCTWH-SQ

 Short Description: 
4”  Round Regressed 

Baffle 5CCT
4” Round Budget 
3K, 4K or 5CCT

4” Square Budget 
5CCT

 Power (W): 9 W
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 685 600  650
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 720 600 700
 Bright 3500 K (Im): 770 620 735
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 780 620 740
 Daylight 5000 K (Im): 760 620 710
 Dim to Warm DTW (K):
 User Selectable CC (K): 5 CCT
 Input Voltage: 120 V AC
Dimmable Triac: Yes
Dimmable 0-10V: No
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 80
 Beam Angle: 110º
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 36,000
 Warranty (Years): 3  Year
 Certifications: ETL  ES
 Fixture IP Grade: Damp
Cut Out: 4 1/4”
Dimensions (Outside): 5”

Model #: LL4S 
Size: 4”
Trims: White,Black

Model #: LL4R 
Size: 4”
Trims: White,Black, Copper & Nickel

 Model:  LB4R LL4R LL4S

 Short Description: 
4” Round Super Thin 

Economy
4” Round Super Thin 

Ultimate
4” Square Super Thin 

Ultimate

 Power (W): 11 W 13.5  W 13.5  W
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 750 2700K - 800
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 700 760 3000K - 850
 Bright 3500 K (Im):
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 730 800 4000K - 950
 Daylight 5000 K (Im): 850
 Dim to Warm DTW (K): 30K-20K 28-20K  35-20K 
 User Selectable CC (K):
 Input Voltage: 120V - 347V AC or 24V DC 120V - 347V A
Dimmable Triac: Yes
Dimmable 0-10V: Yes
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 80 90 80
 Beam Angle: 110º
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 36,000 50,000
 Warranty (Years): 5  Year 10 Res.  5 Com.
 Certifications: UL ES
 Fixture IP Grade: Wet IP54
Cut Out: 4 1/4”
Dimensions (Outside): 4 7/8” 5 1/4” 4 3/4”

Model #: LB4R
Size: 4”
Trims: White & Black

Model #: LED-S9W-5CCTWH-R-BF
Size: 4”
Trims: White

Model #: LED-S9W
Size: 4”
Trims: White

Model #: LED-S9W-5CCTWH-SQ
Size: 4”
Trims: White
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LED PANELS  6”

Model #: LB6R 
Size: 6”
Trims: White & Black

Model #: LL6R
Size: 6”
Trims:  White,Black, Copper & Nickel

Model #: LED-6-S12W
Size:  6”
Trims: White

Model #: LED-6-S12W-5CCTWH-SQ
Size:  6”
Trims: White

Model #: LED-6-S12W-5CCTWH-R-BF
Size: 6”
Trims: As Shown 

Model #: LL6S
Size: 6”
Trims: White & Black

 Model: LB6R LL6R LL6S

 Short Description: 
6” Round Super Thin 

Economy
6” Round Super Thin 

Ultimate
6” Square Super Thin 

Ultimate

 Power (W): 14 W 17 W 17 W
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 950 1000
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 900 980 1050
 Bright 3500 K (Im):
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 930 1000 1100
 Daylight 5000 K (Im): 1050
 Dim to Warm DTW (K): 28-20K  35-20K
 User Selectable CC (K):
 Input Voltage: 120 V - 347 V AC
Dimmable Triac: Yes
Dimmable 0-10V: Yes
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 80 90 80
 Beam Angle: 110º
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 36,000 50,000
 Warranty (Years): 5 YearCom. 10 Res. / 5 Com.
 Certifications: UL  ES T24
 Fixture IP Grade: Wet Location IP54
Cut Out: 6 1/4”
Dimensions (Outside): 6 7/8” 7 1/2” 6 3/4”

 Model: LED-6-S12W-5CCT-R-BF LED-6-S12W LED-6-S12W-5CCTWH-SQ

 Short Description: 
6” Round Regressed 

Baffle 5CCT
6” Round Budget 3K, 

4K or 5CCT
6” Square Budget 

5CCT

 Power (W): 12 W
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 940 800 890
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 990 800 940
 Bright 3500 K (Im): 1050 800 1000
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 1070 820 1015
 Daylight 5000 K (Im): 1040 800 980
 Dim to Warm DTW (K):
 User Selectable CC (K): 5 CCT
 Input Voltage: 120 V AC
Dimmable Triac: Yes
Dimmable 0-10V: No
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 80
 Beam Angle: 110º
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 50,000
 Warranty (Years): 3 Year
 Certifications: cETLus, Energy Star
 Fixture IP Grade: Damp
Cut Out: 6 1/4”
Dimensions (Outside): 6 7/8”
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COMMERCIAL RECESSED

 Model: TP120-347-RTX-C-DIM-G1-ES

 Short Description: Round  3 CCT  3 Wattage Selectable

Size 4” 6” 8” 10”
 Power (W): 5.5/8/12 W 7/10/18 W 10/15/22 W 20/25/32 W
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 500 lm at 5.5W 700 lm at 7W 1000 lm at 10W 2000 lm at 20W
 Bright 3500 K (Im): 700 lm at 8W 1000 lm at 10W 1500 lm at 15W 2500 lm at 55W
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 1000 lm at 12W 1500 lm at 18W 2000 lm at 22W 3000 lm at 32W
 Daylight 5000 K (Im):
 Dim to Warm DTW (K):
 User Selectable CC (K): 3 CCT - 30-35-40
 Input Voltage: 120V - 347V AC 0-10V Dimmable
Dimmable Triac: No
Dimmable 0-10V: Yes
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 90+
 Beam Angle: 83º 88º 90º 92º
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 50,000
 Warranty (Years): 5 Year
 Certifications: UL, ES
 Fixture IP Grade: Wet IP54
Cut Out: 5  1/4” 7 1/2” 9 1/2” 10 1/2”
Dimensions (Outside): 5 15/16” 8 1/4” 10 1/4” 11 1/2”

Model #: TP120-347-RT4-C-DIM-G1-ES
Size: 4”
Trims: White, Black & Silver Trims with 
White Reflector 

Model #: TP120-347-RT6-C-DIM-G1-ES
Size: 6”
Trims: White, Black & Silver Trims with 
White Reflector

Model #: TP120-347-RT8-C-DIM-G1-ES
Size: 8”
Trims: White, Black & Silver Trims with 
White Reflector

Model #: TP120-347-RT9.5-C-DIM-G1-ES
Size: 10”
Trims: White, Black & Silver Trims with 
White Reflector

Model #: LB8R
Size: 8”
Trims: White & Black

Model #: LL10R
Size:  10”
Trims: White & Black

Model #: LY82RCD 
Size: 8”
Trims: White & Black

Model #: LL8R
Size: 8”
Trims: White & Black

 Model: LB8R LY82RCD LL8R LL10R

 Short Description: 
8” Round Budget 

Super Thin
8” Round Slim

8” Round 
Recessed High 

Output

10” Round 
Recessed High 

Output

 Power (W): 18 W 33 W 40 W 50 W
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 1200 2200 4500 6500
 Bright 3500 K (Im):
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 1260 2400 4700 6700
 Daylight 5000 K (Im):
 Dim to Warm DTW (K):
 User Selectable CC (K):
 Input Voltage: 120 V - 347 V AC
Dimmable Triac: Yes No
Dimmable 0-10V: Yes
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 80
 Beam Angle: 110º 45º 60º
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 36,000 50,000
 Warranty (Years): 5 Year 10 Res. 5 Com. 5 Year
 Certifications: UL, ES cULus, Energy Star UL, ES UL
 Fixture IP Grade: Wet IP54 Wet Location IP65
Cut Out: 8”  8 1/2” 11”
Dimensions (Outside): 9” 9 1/2” 12”
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Model #: AD-108
Size: 1”
Trims: White

 Model:  AD-108 AD-107T

 Short Description: 
Mini Puck Light

1” 12V
Puck Light

3” 12V

 Power (W): 1 W 2.2 W
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 70 150
 Bright 3500 K (Im):
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 170
 Daylight 5000 K (Im):
 Dim to Warm DTW (K):
 User Selectable CC (K):
 Input Voltage: 12 V DC
 Triac Dimmable: Yes
 0-10V Dimmable: No
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 90+
 Beam Angle: 100º
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 50,000
 Warranty (Years): 3  Year
 Certifications: ETL
 Approved Location: Damp
 Dimensions: 1 5/16” 3”
 Thickness: 5/8” 1/8”

Model #: AD-107T
Size: 3”
Trims: White, Black and Nickel 
all 3 included in package

PUCKS

 Model:  LSD LSD03 LSD04

 Short Description: 
Step Light Horizontal or 
Vertical Installation 3K, 

4K, 5CCT & Dim to Warm

Step Light Horizontal 
With Motion Sensor 

and Photocell

Step Light Vertical 
With Motion Sensor 

and Photocell

 Power (W): 2.5 W
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 83
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 125 / 87 5CCT 80
 Bright 3500 K (Im): 93
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 125 / 96  5CCT
 Daylight 5000 K (Im): 95
 Dim to Warm DTW (K): 3000-2000K
 User Selectable CC (K): 5 CCT
 Input Voltage: 120 V AC
 Triac Dimmable: Yes No
 0-10V Dimmable: No
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 90+
 Beam Angle: 60º 90º
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 50,000
 Warranty (Years): 5  Year
 Certifications: ETL
 Approved Location: Wet IP54
 Dimensions: 4 1/2”  x 2 3/4”
 Thickness: 2” 1” 1”

Model #: LSD03
Size: 4.5”
Trims: White & Black

Model #: LSD04
Size: 4.5”
Trims: White & Black

STEP LIGHTS

Model #: LSD
Size: 4.5”
Trims: White & Black 
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Model #: LED-S8W-MT 
Size:  4”
Trims: Round White, Black & Nickel

Model #: CSC3025
Size: 6”
Trims: Round White

Model #: CSC3017
Size: 6”
Trims: Round White

SURFACE / J-BOX MOUNT

 Model: LBL-JB10W LED-S8W-MT CSC3017 CSC3025

 Short Description: 
5” Round & Square 

Recessed J-Box 

Mount 5CCT

4” Round Multi Fit 

J-box or Can, 3K, 

4K or 5CCT

Round Surface 

Mount Backlit 3K

6” Round Surface 

Mount with Motion 

Sensor 3K or 4K

 Power (W): 10 W 8 W 15 W
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 600 515
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 650 530 900
 Bright 3500 K (Im): 715 540
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 740 560 900
 Daylight 5000 K (Im): 730 550
 Dim to Warm DTW (K):
 User Selectable CC (K): 5 CCT
 Input Voltage: 120 V AC
 Triac Dimmable: Yes No
 0-10V Dimmable: No
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 90+
 Beam Angle: 100º
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 50,000
 Warranty (Years): 5  Year
 Certifications: ETL ES ETL
 Approved Location: Wet IP54
Dimensions (Outside): 5 1/4” 4 7/8” 7 3/8” 8”
 Thickness: 1” 1” 1” 1 3/8”

 Model:  ADS5R9 ADS7R9 ADS12R9 ADS15R

 Short Description: 
5” Round Surface 

Mount Edgelit 
5CCT

7” Round 
Surface Mount 

Edgelit 

12” Round 
Surface Mount 

Edgelit 

15” Round 
Surface Mount 
Edgelit 3CCT

 Power (W): 10 W 15 W 22 W 30 W
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 515
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 540 900 1400 1940
 Bright 3500 K (Im): 575
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 575 900 1400 2090
 Daylight 5000 K (Im): 560 1960
 Dim to Warm DTW (K):
 User Selectable CC (K): 5  CCT 3 CCT
 Input Voltage: 120 V AC
 Triac Dimmable: Yes
 0-10V Dimmable: No
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 90+
 Beam Angle: 100º
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 50,000
 Warranty (Years): 5  Year
 Certifications: ETL  ES ETL Energy Star
 Approved Location: Wet IP54
Dimensions (Outside): 5 3/8” 7 7/8” 12” 15”
 Thickness: 5/8” 5/8” 1” 1”

Model #: ADS15R
Size: 15”
Trims: Round White in stock, 
Black & Nickel optional

Model #: LBL-JB10W
Size: 4”
Trims: Round & Square, 
White & Black

Model #: ADS7R9
Size: 7”
Trims: Round White in stock, 
Black & Nickel optional

Model #: ADS12R9
Size: 12”
Trims: Round White in stock, 
Black & Nickel optional

Model #:ADS5R9
Size:  5”
Trims: Round White in stock, 
Black & Nickel optional
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Model #: UCL1001-8-LED
Size: 8”
Trims: White

Model #: UCL1001-16-LED
Size: 16”
Trims: White

LED BARS

 Model:  UCL1001-8-LED UCL1001-16-LED

 Short Description: 8” Under Cabinet Bar 16” Under Cabinet Bar

 Power (W): 6 W 10 W
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 440 880
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 450 900
 Bright 3500 K (Im):
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 460 920
 Daylight 5000 K (Im):
 Dim to Warm DTW (K):
 User Selectable CC (K): 3 CCT
 Input Voltage: 120V AC
 Triac Dimmable: Yes
 0-10V Dimmable: No
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 90+
 Beam Angle: 100º
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 50,000
 Warranty (Years): 5  Year
 Certifications: ETL
 Approved Location: Damp
 Dimensions: 8” 16”
 Thickness: 1”

Model #: UCL1001-24-LED
Size: 24”
Trims: White

Model #: UCL1001-32-LED
Size: 32”
Trims: White

 Model:  UCL1001-24-LED UCL1001-32-LED

 Short Description: 24” Under Cabinet Bar 32” Under Cabinet Bar

 Power (W): 14 W 16 W
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 1000 1150
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 1050 1200
 Bright 3500 K (Im):
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 1100 1250
 Daylight 5000 K (Im):
 Dim to Warm DTW (K):
 User Selectable CC (K): 3 CCT
 Input Voltage: 120V AC
 Triac Dimmable: Yes
 0-10V Dimmable: No
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 90+
 Beam Angle: 100º
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 50,000
 Warranty (Years): 5  Year
 Certifications: ETL
 Approved Location: Damp
 Dimensions: 24” 32”
 Thickness: 1”
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Model #: LBL-COB-384-24V-8MM
Size: 16 ft / 5 m

Model #: LBL-COB-384-24V-10MM-IP65 
Size: 16 ft / 5 m

LED STRIPS

 Model:  LBL-COB-384-24V-8MM LBL-COB-384-24V-10MM-IP65

 Short Description: Indoor COB LED Strip 3 W/ft Outdoor COB LED Strip 3 W/ft

 Power (W): 3 W / ft
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 290 lm / ft
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 300 lm 
 Bright 3500 K (Im):
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 330 lm / ft
 Daylight 5000 K (Im): 330  lm / ft
 Dim to Warm DTW (K):
 User Selectable CC (K):
 Input Voltage: 24 V DC
 Triac Dimmable:

Depending on Driver
 0-10V Dimmable:
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 90+
 Beam Angle: 180º
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 20,000
 Warranty (Years): 3  Year
 Certifications: ETL
 Approved Location: Dry Wet IP65
 Roll Length: 16  ft /  5 m
 Maximum Connection Length: 16 ft / 5 m

Model #: LBL-2216-126P-24V
Size: 100 ft  / 30 m

Model #: LBL-2216-238P-24V
Size: 100 ft  / 30 m

 Model:  LBL-2216-126P-24V LBL-2216-238P-24V

 Short Description: Indoor SMT LED Strip 1.5 W/ft Indoor SMT LED Strip 3 W/ft

 Power (W): 1.5 W / ft 3 W / ft
 Warm 2700 K (Im): 190  lm / ft 290 lm / ft
 Soft 3000 K (Im): 200  lm / ft 300  lm / ft
 Bright 3500 K (Im):
 Neutral 4000 K (Im): 210  lm / ft 310  lm / ft
 Daylight 5000 K (Im): 220  lm / ft 320   lm / ft
 Dim to Warm DTW (K):
 User Selectable CC (K):
 Input Voltage: 24 V DC
 Triac Dimmable:

Depending on Driver
 0-10V Dimmable:
 Color Rendering Index CRI: 90+
 Beam Angle: 120º
 Rated Life (LM70 Hours): 20,000
 Warranty (Years): 3  Year
 Certifications: ETL
 Approved Location: Dry
 Roll Length: 100 ft / 30 m
 Maximum Connection Lengths: 50 ft / 15 m 33 ft / 10 m
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Model #: HBL024-120-12-D
Output: 12V 24W
Connection Type: Hard Wired

DC OUTPUT DRIVERS 
12W TO 96W

 Model: HBL024-120-12-D WLS-PD30LU-24

 Short Description: 
12V 24W Hard Wired Driver 

Dimmable
12V 12W Plug-In Driver 

Not Dimmable

 Input Voltage (V AC): 120 V DC 120V - 240V AC
 Output Voltage (V DC): 12 12
Output Wattage (W) : 24 W 12 W
 Dimmability: Triac  Not Dimmable
 Approved Location: Damp
 Rated Life (Hours): 20,000
 Warranty (Years): 3  Year
 Certifications: ETL
 Dimensions: 5” x 4” x 1 1/4” 3” x 1 1/2” x 1 1/2”

 Model: LBL-DC24V30W LBL-DC24V96W

 Short Description: 
 24V 30W Hard Wired or 
Plug-In Driver Dimmable

24V 96W Hard Wired or Plug-In 
Driver Dimmable

 Input Voltage (V AC): 120 V DC
 Output Voltage (V DC): 24 24
Output Wattage (W) : 30 W 96 W
 Dimmability: Triac Triac & 0-10V
 Approved Location: WET IP67
 Rated Life (Hours): 20,000
 Warranty (Years): 3  Year
 Certifications: ETL cULus
 Dimensions: 6 1/2” x 1 5/8” x 7/8” 9” x 2 1/2” x 3/4”

Model #: LBL-DC24V30W
Output: 24V 30W
Connection Type: Hard Wired 
or Plug-In

Model #: LBL-DC24V96W
Output: 24V 96W
Connection Type: Hard Wired or Plug-In

Model #: WLS-PD30LU-24
Output: 12V 12W
Connection Type: Plug-In
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Model #: SMT-024-060VTDHV2
Output: 24V 60W
Connection Type: Hard Wired

Model #: SMT-024-096VTDHV2
Output: 24V 96W
Connection Type: Hard Wired

DC OUTPUT DRIVERS 
5-IN-1 DIMMABLE 
60W TO 288W

 Model: SMT-024-060VTDHV SMT-024-096VTDHV

 Short Description: 
Hard Wired Drivers with Wiring Compartments 

5-in-1 Dimmable

 Input Voltage (V AC): 120V - 277V AC
 Output Voltage (V DC): 24V DC
Output Wattage (W) : 60 W 96 W
 Dimmability: Triac, 0-10V, 1-10V, Potentiometer, 10V PWM
 Approved Location: Wet
 Rated Life (Hours): 50,000
 Warranty (Years): 7  Year
 Certifications: UL
 Dimensions: 7 3/8” x 3 1/2” x 1 5/8” 8 3/4” x 3 1/2” x 1 3/4”

 Model: SMT-024-192VTD52JV2 SMT-024-288VTD52JV2

 Short Description: 
Hard Wired Drivers with Wiring Compartments 

5-in-1 Dimmable

 Input Voltage (V AC): 120V - 277V AC
 Output Voltage (V DC): 24V DC
Output Wattage (W) : 192 W 288 W
 Dimmability: Triac, 0-10V, 1-10V, Potentiometer, 10V PWM
 Approved Location: Wet
 Rated Life (Hours): 50,000
 Warranty (Years): 7  Year
 Certifications: UL
 Dimensions: 11” x 4 1/4”  x 1 3/4” 12” x 4 1/4” x 1 3/4”

Model #: SMT-024-192VTD52JV2
Output: 24V 192W
Connection Type: Hard Wired

Model #: SMT-024-288VTD52JV2
Output: 24V 288W
Connection Type: Hard Wired
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Model #: ERC111 Model #: EU1254

Model #: ERC112

DIMMERS & SWITCHES

 Model: ERC111 ERC112 EU1254

 Short Description: Smart Dimmer Smart Switch Kinetic Switch

 LED Load Capacity (W): 200 W 250 W N/A
 Input Voltage: 100 - 240V AC
 Triac Dimmable: Triac
 Other Control: Smart Control from App
 Warranty (Years): 3  Year
 Certifications: ETL, FCC
 Approved Location: Dry

3 IN 1 EMERGENCY LIGHT
KINETIC DOOR BELL

Model #: AL-300N

Model #: LBL-KDB-1

 Model: AL-300N LBL-KDB-1

 Short Description: 
3 in 1

Night & Emergency Light

Kinetic Doorbell 

Wireless Batteryless

 Power (W): (W): 1 W 0.1 / 0.6 W
 Input Voltage: 100 - 240V AC
 Warranty (Years): 1  Year 2  Year
 Certifications: ETL, FCC 
 Approved Location: Dry Transmitter Wet / Receiver Dry
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